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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 50 1500m Freestyle 25 - 94 years
20.07.2024 - 5:05 Heat 1 starts after competition 38 - 4x50m Medley Results
Points: DSV Masters 2024

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

AG25, Women

1. LANGEVOORT, Ilse Hennie Geertje NED 99 Rainbow Athletics Amsterdam 29:09.22 229
50m: 48.82 48.82 450m: 8:41.60 58.22 850m: 16:31.94 58.06 1250m: 24:22.75 57.66

100m: 1:45.16 56.34 500m: 9:41.15 59.55 900m: 17:31.25 59.31 1300m: 25:22.41 59.66
150m: 2:42.22 57.06 550m: 10:38.20 57.05 950m: 18:29.67 58.42 1350m: 26:19.07 56.66
200m: 3:42.20 59.98 600m: 11:39.34 1:01.14 1000m: 19:26.72 57.05 1400m: 27:15.92 56.85
250m: 4:42.31 1:00.11 650m: 12:36.41 57.07 1050m: 20:27.27 1:00.55 1450m: 28:14.70 58.78
300m: 5:42.41 1:00.10 700m: 13:36.71 1:00.30 1100m: 21:25.12 57.85 1500m: 29:09.22 54.52
350m: 6:41.87 59.46 750m: 14:35.04 58.33 1150m: 22:26.39 1:01.27
400m: 7:43.38 1:01.51 800m: 15:33.88 58.84 1200m: 23:25.09 58.70

AG40, Women

1. TUCKER, Gwendolyn DEN 83 Copenhagen Mermates 23:07.35 555
50m: 42.01 42.01 450m: 7:00.65 47.10 850m: 13:14.68 46.28 1250m: 19:23.83 46.61

100m: 1:28.20 46.19 500m: 7:47.44 46.79 900m: 14:00.74 46.06 1300m: 20:09.75 45.92
150m: 2:15.46 47.26 550m: 8:34.84 47.40 950m: 14:47.25 46.51 1350m: 20:55.85 46.10
200m: 3:03.23 47.77 600m: 9:21.84 47.00 1000m: 15:33.52 46.27 1400m: 21:41.00 45.15
250m: 3:51.35 48.12 650m: 10:08.56 46.72 1050m: 16:20.04 46.52 1450m: 22:25.69 44.69
300m: 4:39.24 47.89 700m: 10:55.43 46.87 1100m: 17:05.54 45.50 1500m: 23:07.35 41.66
350m: 5:26.62 47.38 750m: 11:41.92 46.49 1150m: 17:51.58 46.04
400m: 6:13.55 46.93 800m: 12:28.40 46.48 1200m: 18:37.22 45.64

AG45, Women

1. STROEHLER, Mirja DEN 77 Copenhagen Mermates 27:54.02 336
50m: 51.71 51.71 450m: 8:21.90 55.92 850m: 15:52.70 55.32 1250m: 23:21.23 55.22

100m: 1:46.83 55.12 500m: 9:19.14 57.24 900m: 16:48.31 55.61 1300m: 24:16.84 55.61
150m: 2:42.61 55.78 550m: 10:15.46 56.32 950m: 17:44.13 55.82 1350m: 25:12.44 55.60
200m: 3:38.84 56.23 600m: 11:12.87 57.41 1000m: 18:40.87 56.74 1400m: 26:08.71 56.27
250m: 4:34.56 55.72 650m: 12:08.51 55.64 1050m: 19:37.12 56.25 1450m: 27:02.28 53.57
300m: 5:31.94 57.38 700m: 13:04.93 56.42 1100m: 20:33.55 56.43 1500m: 27:54.02 51.74
350m: 6:28.62 56.68 750m: 14:00.34 55.41 1150m: 21:29.17 55.62
400m: 7:25.98 57.36 800m: 14:57.38 57.04 1200m: 22:26.01 56.84

AG50, Women

1. FRITZ, Britta GER 71 SC Janus Koeln 27:26.12 344
100m: 1:45.54 1:45.54 500m: 9:03.98 1:48.98 900m: 16:24.76 1:49.92 1300m: 23:50.35 1:51.26
200m: 3:35.51 1:49.97 600m: 10:53.99 1:50.01 1000m: 18:16.39 1:51.63 1400m: 25:41.24 1:50.89
300m: 5:25.44 1:49.93 700m: 12:44.26 1:50.27 1100m: 20:07.74 1:51.35 1500m: 27:26.12 1:44.88
400m: 7:15.00 1:49.56 800m: 14:34.84 1:50.58 1200m: 21:59.09 1:51.35

2. SCHLABACH, Nicole GER 72 FVV - Frankfurter Volleyball-Verein 30:37.87 + 3:11.75 247
50m: 54.37 54.37 450m: 9:10.81 1:02.52 850m: 17:34.43 1:03.25 1250m: 25:47.21 1:00.20

100m: 1:53.36 58.99 500m: 10:14.25 1:03.44 900m: 18:36.91 1:02.48 1300m: 26:47.73 1:00.52
150m: 2:53.77 1:00.41 550m: 11:17.80 1:03.55 950m: 19:39.70 1:02.79 1350m: 27:47.54 59.81
200m: 3:55.85 1:02.08 600m: 12:20.42 1:02.62 1000m: 20:41.49 1:01.79 1400m: 28:46.89 59.35
250m: 4:58.03 1:02.18 650m: 13:23.61 1:03.19 1050m: 21:42.95 1:01.46 1450m: 29:44.15 57.26
300m: 6:01.16 1:03.13 700m: 14:26.44 1:02.83 1100m: 22:43.66 1:00.71 1500m: 30:37.87 53.72
350m: 7:04.17 1:03.01 750m: 15:28.89 1:02.45 1150m: 23:45.70 1:02.04
400m: 8:08.29 1:04.12 800m: 16:31.18 1:02.29 1200m: 24:47.01 1:01.31

AG55, Women

1. MILLET, Monika AUT 66 The Mermaids Wien 32:48.53 217
50m: 54.24 54.24 450m: 9:28.02 1:07.08 850m: 18:24.46 1:06.42 1250m: 27:22.09 1:08.63

100m: 1:55.00 1:00.76 500m: 10:35.35 1:07.33 900m: 19:33.05 1:08.59 1300m: 28:28.96 1:06.87
150m: 2:57.88 1:02.88 550m: 11:42.33 1:06.98 950m: 20:39.53 1:06.48 1350m: 29:34.94 1:05.98
200m: 4:00.62 1:02.74 600m: 12:49.48 1:07.15 1000m: 21:46.12 1:06.59 1400m: 30:40.69 1:05.75
250m: 5:05.69 1:05.07 650m: 13:56.83 1:07.35 1050m: 22:53.20 1:07.08 1450m: 31:46.68 1:05.99
300m: 6:09.30 1:03.61 700m: 15:05.24 1:08.41 1100m: 23:59.39 1:06.19 1500m: 32:48.53 1:01.85
350m: 7:15.61 1:06.31 750m: 16:11.30 1:06.06 1150m: 25:06.81 1:07.42
400m: 8:20.94 1:05.33 800m: 17:18.04 1:06.74 1200m: 26:13.46 1:06.65

AG60, Women
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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 50, Women, 1500m Freestyle, AG60

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

1. STAMER, Kirsten GER 61 SC Janus Koeln 27:15.79 479
50m: 51.27 51.27 450m: 8:19.50 56.82 850m: 15:38.01 53.74 1250m: 22:48.12 54.35

100m: 1:46.74 55.47 500m: 9:15.48 55.98 900m: 16:32.26 54.25 1300m: 23:42.22 54.10
150m: 2:42.14 55.40 550m: 10:11.14 55.66 950m: 17:25.84 53.58 1350m: 24:36.31 54.09
200m: 3:37.56 55.42 600m: 11:06.06 54.92 1000m: 18:19.66 53.82 1400m: 25:32.45 56.14
250m: 4:33.52 55.96 650m: 12:00.92 54.86 1050m: 19:13.68 54.02 1450m: 26:23.75 51.30
300m: 5:28.82 55.30 700m: 12:55.89 54.97 1100m: 20:06.94 53.26 1500m: 27:15.79 52.04
350m: 6:26.34 57.52 750m: 13:49.97 54.08 1150m: 21:00.14 53.20
400m: 7:22.68 56.34 800m: 14:44.27 54.30 1200m: 21:53.77 53.63

2. VLECKEN, Silke GER 60 Isarhechte Muenchen 32:40.82 + 5:25.03 278
50m: 57.90 57.90 450m: 9:40.39 1:06.41 850m: 18:25.82 1:05.64 1250m: 27:14.42 1:06.03

100m: 2:01.80 1:03.90 500m: 10:45.58 1:05.19 900m: 19:30.98 1:05.16 1300m: 28:20.11 1:05.69
150m: 3:06.21 1:04.41 550m: 11:51.48 1:05.90 950m: 20:38.03 1:07.05 1350m: 29:26.42 1:06.31
200m: 4:11.95 1:05.74 600m: 12:56.34 1:04.86 1000m: 21:44.81 1:06.78 1400m: 30:32.00 1:05.58
250m: 5:17.84 1:05.89 650m: 14:02.50 1:06.16 1050m: 22:50.00 1:05.19 1450m: 31:38.06 1:06.06
300m: 6:22.27 1:04.43 700m: 15:08.27 1:05.77 1100m: 23:55.94 1:05.94 1500m: 32:40.82 1:02.76
350m: 7:28.44 1:06.17 750m: 16:14.74 1:06.47 1150m: 25:02.20 1:06.26
400m: 8:33.98 1:05.54 800m: 17:20.18 1:05.44 1200m: 26:08.39 1:06.19

AG30, Men

1. DIONISI, Marco ITA 92 Azzurra Race Team 19:21.24 506
50m: 36.45 36.45 450m: 5:51.05 39.23 850m: 11:05.80 39.33 1250m: 16:15.18 39.35

100m: 1:15.82 39.37 500m: 6:30.51 39.46 900m: 11:44.73 38.93 1300m: 16:53.81 38.63
150m: 1:55.26 39.44 550m: 7:09.90 39.39 950m: 12:22.30 37.57 1350m: 17:32.47 38.66
200m: 2:34.98 39.72 600m: 7:49.38 39.48 1000m: 13:00.44 38.14 1400m: 18:10.48 38.01
250m: 3:14.43 39.45 650m: 8:28.58 39.20 1050m: 13:38.85 38.41 1450m: 18:48.31 37.83
300m: 3:53.54 39.11 700m: 9:07.81 39.23 1100m: 14:17.90 39.05 1500m: 19:21.24 32.93
350m: 4:32.62 39.08 750m: 9:47.06 39.25 1150m: 14:56.95 39.05
400m: 5:11.82 39.20 800m: 10:26.47 39.41 1200m: 15:35.83 38.88

2. CARVALHO, Joao POR 90 Lisboa Pool Sharks 20:09.41 + 48.17 448
50m: 36.34 36.34 450m: 5:59.51 40.57 850m: 11:25.62 40.60 1250m: 16:51.13 40.74

100m: 1:16.33 39.99 500m: 6:40.11 40.60 900m: 12:06.28 40.66 1300m: 17:31.79 40.66
150m: 1:56.35 40.02 550m: 7:20.75 40.64 950m: 12:46.92 40.64 1350m: 18:11.93 40.14
200m: 2:36.84 40.49 600m: 8:01.84 41.09 1000m: 13:27.97 41.05 1400m: 18:51.98 40.05
250m: 3:17.47 40.63 650m: 8:42.56 40.72 1050m: 14:08.49 40.52 1450m: 19:31.40 39.42
300m: 3:57.89 40.42 700m: 9:23.43 40.87 1100m: 14:49.16 40.67 1500m: 20:09.41 38.01
350m: 4:38.78 40.89 750m: 10:04.47 41.04 1150m: 15:29.92 40.76
400m: 5:18.94 40.16 800m: 10:45.02 40.55 1200m: 16:10.39 40.47

3. KAPELLER, Fabio AUT 90 SC Diana 22:27.63 + 3:06.39 324
50m: 37.46 37.46 450m: 6:30.64 45.80 850m: 12:38.38 45.10 1250m: 18:43.89 45.93

100m: 1:18.11 40.65 500m: 7:16.97 46.33 900m: 13:23.84 45.46 1300m: 19:28.40 44.51
150m: 2:00.67 42.56 550m: 8:03.47 46.50 950m: 14:10.11 46.27 1350m: 20:13.33 44.93
200m: 2:44.39 43.72 600m: 8:49.79 46.32 1000m: 14:55.28 45.17 1400m: 20:58.33 45.00
250m: 3:29.02 44.63 650m: 9:35.87 46.08 1050m: 15:41.30 46.02 1450m: 21:43.72 45.39
300m: 4:13.93 44.91 700m: 10:21.38 45.51 1100m: 16:26.91 45.61 1500m: 22:27.63 43.91
350m: 4:59.09 45.16 750m: 11:07.35 45.97 1150m: 17:12.85 45.94
400m: 5:44.84 45.75 800m: 11:53.28 45.93 1200m: 17:57.96 45.11

4. COPPOCK, Jeremy CZE 91 Aquamen Prague 23:33.06 + 4:11.82 281
50m: 40.63 40.63 450m: 6:57.08 48.51 850m: 13:25.61 48.91 1250m: 19:50.71 47.32

100m: 1:26.04 45.41 500m: 7:45.68 48.60 900m: 14:14.31 48.70 1300m: 20:37.85 47.14
150m: 2:11.33 45.29 550m: 8:34.46 48.78 950m: 15:02.33 48.02 1350m: 21:25.32 47.47
200m: 2:58.34 47.01 600m: 9:23.62 49.16 1000m: 15:50.34 48.01 1400m: 22:10.52 45.20
250m: 3:45.06 46.72 650m: 10:12.02 48.40 1050m: 16:38.51 48.17 1450m: 22:53.66 43.14
300m: 4:32.99 47.93 700m: 11:00.18 48.16 1100m: 17:27.22 48.71 1500m: 23:33.06 39.40
350m: 5:20.79 47.80 750m: 11:47.91 47.73 1150m: 18:14.83 47.61
400m: 6:08.57 47.78 800m: 12:36.70 48.79 1200m: 19:03.39 48.56

5. DE NICOLA, Stefano GER 94 Isarhechte Muenchen 23:41.58 + 4:20.34 276
50m: 39.95 39.95 450m: 6:59.22 48.76 850m: 13:26.16 48.06 1250m: 19:47.66 47.50

100m: 1:24.71 44.76 500m: 7:47.52 48.30 900m: 14:13.70 47.54 1300m: 20:35.22 47.56
150m: 2:10.40 45.69 550m: 8:36.53 49.01 950m: 15:01.87 48.17 1350m: 21:22.71 47.49
200m: 2:57.27 46.87 600m: 9:25.30 48.77 1000m: 15:49.47 47.60 1400m: 22:10.27 47.56
250m: 3:45.63 48.36 650m: 10:14.15 48.85 1050m: 16:37.55 48.08 1450m: 22:57.38 47.11
300m: 4:33.39 47.76 700m: 11:01.97 47.82 1100m: 17:24.90 47.35 1500m: 23:41.58 44.20
350m: 5:21.90 48.51 750m: 11:50.23 48.26 1150m: 18:12.49 47.59
400m: 6:10.46 48.56 800m: 12:38.10 47.87 1200m: 19:00.16 47.67

6. STUEBEN, Klaus GER 91 Isarhechte Muenchen 24:05.92 + 4:44.68 262
50m: 40.15 40.15 450m: 7:09.55 49.29 850m: 13:39.04 49.25 1250m: 20:12.34 48.39

100m: 1:25.50 45.35 500m: 7:58.66 49.11 900m: 14:28.28 49.24 1300m: 21:00.11 47.77
150m: 2:12.90 47.40 550m: 8:46.44 47.78 950m: 15:17.93 49.65 1350m: 21:49.21 49.10
200m: 3:02.16 49.26 600m: 9:34.90 48.46 1000m: 16:07.07 49.14 1400m: 22:36.55 47.34
250m: 3:51.02 48.86 650m: 10:22.70 47.80 1050m: 16:56.58 49.51 1450m: 23:24.00 47.45
300m: 4:40.26 49.24 700m: 11:11.82 49.12 1100m: 17:45.55 48.97 1500m: 24:05.92 41.92
350m: 5:30.00 49.74 750m: 12:00.63 48.81 1150m: 18:35.23 49.68
400m: 6:20.26 50.26 800m: 12:49.79 49.16 1200m: 19:23.95 48.72
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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 50, 1500m Freestyle

AG35, Men

1. GONCALVES, Filipe POR 87 Lisboa Pool Sharks 19:22.35 692
50m: 34.00 34.00 450m: 5:50.41 39.92 850m: 11:05.22 39.45 1250m: 16:15.30 39.63

100m: 1:12.34 38.34 500m: 6:29.65 39.24 900m: 11:44.54 39.32 1300m: 16:53.79 38.49
150m: 1:51.83 39.49 550m: 7:09.36 39.71 950m: 12:22.48 37.94 1350m: 17:32.47 38.68
200m: 2:31.39 39.56 600m: 7:48.40 39.04 1000m: 13:00.62 38.14 1400m: 18:10.25 37.78
250m: 3:11.20 39.81 650m: 8:28.07 39.67 1050m: 13:39.07 38.45 1450m: 18:47.87 37.62
300m: 3:51.03 39.83 700m: 9:07.13 39.06 1100m: 14:17.72 38.65 1500m: 19:22.35 34.48
350m: 4:30.98 39.95 750m: 9:46.74 39.61 1150m: 14:56.88 39.16
400m: 5:10.49 39.51 800m: 10:25.77 39.03 1200m: 15:35.67 38.79

2. ANDREWS, Gareth DEN 89 Copenhagen Mermates 21:53.79 + 2:31.44 479
50m: 38.04 38.04 450m: 6:30.14 44.56 850m: 12:24.14 44.29 1250m: 18:18.49 43.92

100m: 1:20.89 42.85 500m: 7:14.53 44.39 900m: 13:08.40 44.26 1300m: 19:02.47 43.98
150m: 2:05.43 44.54 550m: 7:59.29 44.76 950m: 13:52.50 44.10 1350m: 19:45.43 42.96
200m: 2:49.65 44.22 600m: 8:43.69 44.40 1000m: 14:37.10 44.60 1400m: 20:28.85 43.42
250m: 3:33.20 43.55 650m: 9:27.93 44.24 1050m: 15:21.46 44.36 1450m: 21:11.90 43.05
300m: 4:17.28 44.08 700m: 10:12.03 44.10 1100m: 16:06.13 44.67 1500m: 21:53.79 41.89
350m: 5:01.44 44.16 750m: 10:55.76 43.73 1150m: 16:50.08 43.95
400m: 5:45.58 44.14 800m: 11:39.85 44.09 1200m: 17:34.57 44.49

3. PROTOCIL, Thomas GER 88 Isarhechte Muenchen 23:36.27 + 4:13.92 382
50m: 41.96 41.96 450m: 7:03.90 47.72 850m: 13:26.30 47.91 1250m: 19:45.42 47.28

100m: 1:27.82 45.86 500m: 7:51.94 48.04 900m: 14:14.06 47.76 1300m: 20:32.41 46.99
150m: 2:14.18 46.36 550m: 8:39.14 47.20 950m: 15:01.44 47.38 1350m: 21:19.84 47.43
200m: 3:02.18 48.00 600m: 9:27.18 48.04 1000m: 15:48.65 47.21 1400m: 22:07.26 47.42
250m: 3:49.73 47.55 650m: 10:14.93 47.75 1050m: 16:36.05 47.40 1450m: 22:53.83 46.57
300m: 4:38.75 49.02 700m: 11:02.81 47.88 1100m: 17:23.47 47.42 1500m: 23:36.27 42.44
350m: 5:27.09 48.34 750m: 11:50.67 47.86 1150m: 18:10.78 47.31
400m: 6:16.18 49.09 800m: 12:38.39 47.72 1200m: 18:58.14 47.36

4. KOIK, Matthaeus GER 87 Isarhechte Muenchen 27:26.12 + 8:03.77 243
50m: 44.02 44.02 450m: 7:54.05 55.32 850m: 15:17.76 56.62 1250m: 22:42.26 56.27

100m: 1:33.65 49.63 500m: 8:49.69 55.64 900m: 16:12.47 54.71 1300m: 23:38.10 55.84
150m: 2:26.17 52.52 550m: 9:45.45 55.76 950m: 17:08.22 55.75 1350m: 24:34.29 56.19
200m: 3:19.93 53.76 600m: 10:40.59 55.14 1000m: 18:02.44 54.22 1400m: 25:30.18 55.89
250m: 4:14.67 54.74 650m: 11:37.24 56.65 1050m: 18:58.08 55.64 1450m: 26:35.24 1:05.06
300m: 5:09.29 54.62 700m: 12:31.10 53.86 1100m: 19:54.66 56.58 1500m: 27:26.12 50.88
350m: 6:03.89 54.60 750m: 13:26.26 55.16 1150m: 20:50.36 55.70
400m: 6:58.73 54.84 800m: 14:21.14 54.88 1200m: 21:45.99 55.63

AG40, Men

1. KINDT, Maarten BEL 80 BGS Brussels Gay Sports 21:11.06 495
50m: 38.92 38.92 450m: 6:21.34 43.21 850m: 12:04.83 43.50 1250m: 17:45.35 42.07

100m: 1:21.06 42.14 500m: 7:03.90 42.56 900m: 12:48.35 43.52 1300m: 18:26.73 41.38
150m: 2:03.74 42.68 550m: 7:46.73 42.83 950m: 13:31.73 43.38 1350m: 19:09.39 42.66
200m: 2:46.10 42.36 600m: 8:29.85 43.12 1000m: 14:14.65 42.92 1400m: 19:50.69 41.30
250m: 3:29.46 43.36 650m: 9:12.54 42.69 1050m: 14:57.18 42.53 1450m: 20:33.34 42.65
300m: 4:12.52 43.06 700m: 9:55.20 42.66 1100m: 15:39.01 41.83 1500m: 21:11.06 37.72
350m: 4:55.22 42.70 750m: 10:38.63 43.43 1150m: 16:21.27 42.26
400m: 5:38.13 42.91 800m: 11:21.33 42.70 1200m: 17:03.28 42.01

2. JILIN, Dmitri AUT 84 SC Diana 25:25.91 + 4:14.85 286
50m: 45.11 45.11 450m: 7:37.32 51.53 850m: 14:29.03 51.76 1250m: 21:23.42 51.62

100m: 1:34.58 49.47 500m: 8:29.25 51.93 900m: 15:21.14 52.11 1300m: 22:14.13 50.71
150m: 2:26.03 51.45 550m: 9:19.75 50.50 950m: 16:11.71 50.57 1350m: 23:04.64 50.51
200m: 3:17.94 51.91 600m: 10:11.26 51.51 1000m: 17:03.90 52.19 1400m: 23:54.96 50.32
250m: 4:10.76 52.82 650m: 11:02.27 51.01 1050m: 17:56.00 52.10 1450m: 24:42.79 47.83
300m: 5:02.33 51.57 700m: 11:53.78 51.51 1100m: 18:48.52 52.52 1500m: 25:25.91 43.12
350m: 5:54.51 52.18 750m: 12:45.46 51.68 1150m: 19:40.21 51.69
400m: 6:45.79 51.28 800m: 13:37.27 51.81 1200m: 20:31.80 51.59

3. HUIJNEN, Martijn NED 81 HHZV Plons 27:35.97 + 6:24.91 223
50m: 46.05 46.05 450m: 8:18.01 57.30 850m: 15:43.24 56.51 1250m: 23:05.65 55.53

100m: 1:38.83 52.78 500m: 9:12.68 54.67 900m: 16:38.28 55.04 1300m: 24:01.26 55.61
150m: 2:36.21 57.38 550m: 10:09.10 56.42 950m: 17:33.98 55.70 1350m: 24:56.39 55.13
200m: 3:31.58 55.37 600m: 11:04.77 55.67 1000m: 18:28.22 54.24 1400m: 25:51.36 54.97
250m: 4:30.07 58.49 650m: 12:00.15 55.38 1050m: 19:23.57 55.35 1450m: 26:46.15 54.79
300m: 5:26.61 56.54 700m: 12:55.97 55.82 1100m: 20:18.76 55.19 1500m: 27:35.97 49.82
350m: 6:24.59 57.98 750m: 13:51.76 55.79 1150m: 21:15.45 56.69
400m: 7:20.71 56.12 800m: 14:46.73 54.97 1200m: 22:10.12 54.67

4. HERRMANN, Wolfram GER 81 Vorspiel - Queerer Sportverein Berlin e.V. 30:29.77 + 9:18.71 165
50m: 51.77 51.77 450m: 9:04.24 1:02.90 850m: 17:21.83 1:01.62 1250m: 25:37.60 1:02.56

100m: 1:48.74 56.97 500m: 10:05.37 1:01.13 900m: 18:23.57 1:01.74 1300m: 26:36.91 59.31
150m: 2:50.23 1:01.49 550m: 11:08.26 1:02.89 950m: 19:25.07 1:01.50 1350m: 27:37.18 1:00.27
200m: 3:54.11 1:03.88 600m: 12:10.87 1:02.61 1000m: 20:27.05 1:01.98 1400m: 28:37.57 1:00.39
250m: 4:56.78 1:02.67 650m: 13:13.58 1:02.71 1050m: 21:28.96 1:01.91 1450m: 29:36.26 58.69
300m: 5:58.36 1:01.58 700m: 14:15.54 1:01.96 1100m: 22:30.51 1:01.55 1500m: 30:29.77 53.51
350m: 7:00.56 1:02.20 750m: 15:18.24 1:02.70 1150m: 23:32.98 1:02.47
400m: 8:01.34 1:00.78 800m: 16:20.21 1:01.97 1200m: 24:35.04 1:02.06
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EUROGAMES 2024
Vienna, 19. - 20.7.2024

Event 50, 1500m Freestyle

AG45, Men

1. ALONSO SANCHEZ, Ruben BEL 77 BGS Brussels Gay Sports 23:13.35 405
50m: 40.11 40.11 450m: 6:49.35 46.67 850m: 13:02.37 47.20 1250m: 19:17.84 47.43

100m: 1:25.31 45.20 500m: 7:35.51 46.16 900m: 13:49.34 46.97 1300m: 20:05.49 47.65
150m: 2:11.26 45.95 550m: 8:22.55 47.04 950m: 14:35.94 46.60 1350m: 20:53.06 47.57
200m: 2:57.58 46.32 600m: 9:08.73 46.18 1000m: 15:22.42 46.48 1400m: 21:40.38 47.32
250m: 3:43.84 46.26 650m: 9:55.45 46.72 1050m: 16:09.10 46.68 1450m: 22:28.16 47.78
300m: 4:29.41 45.57 700m: 10:42.05 46.60 1100m: 16:56.13 47.03 1500m: 23:13.35 45.19
350m: 5:16.79 47.38 750m: 11:28.70 46.65 1150m: 17:43.04 46.91
400m: 6:02.68 45.89 800m: 12:15.17 46.47 1200m: 18:30.41 47.37

2. NOWITZKI, Martin GER 79 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 25:44.41 + 2:31.06 297
50m: 44.38 44.38 450m: 7:33.61 52.10 850m: 14:28.05 51.78 1250m: 21:25.69 53.37

100m: 1:33.45 49.07 500m: 8:24.56 50.95 900m: 15:19.40 51.35 1300m: 22:17.93 52.24
150m: 2:24.45 51.00 550m: 9:16.27 51.71 950m: 16:11.68 52.28 1350m: 23:11.11 53.18
200m: 3:15.21 50.76 600m: 10:08.49 52.22 1000m: 17:03.80 52.12 1400m: 24:03.52 52.41
250m: 4:07.01 51.80 650m: 11:00.66 52.17 1050m: 17:56.42 52.62 1450m: 24:55.06 51.54
300m: 4:58.30 51.29 700m: 11:52.01 51.35 1100m: 18:48.18 51.76 1500m: 25:44.41 49.35
350m: 5:50.77 52.47 750m: 12:44.57 52.56 1150m: 19:40.47 52.29
400m: 6:41.51 50.74 800m: 13:36.27 51.70 1200m: 20:32.32 51.85

3. ABRAHAMSSON, Stellan SWE 76 Stockholm Dolphins 26:10.37 + 2:57.02 283
50m: 42.95 42.95 450m: 7:41.31 53.35 850m: 14:45.65 53.48 1250m: 21:50.79 53.09

100m: 1:31.90 48.95 500m: 8:34.67 53.36 900m: 15:38.32 52.67 1300m: 22:43.39 52.60
150m: 2:23.41 51.51 550m: 9:27.41 52.74 950m: 16:31.08 52.76 1350m: 23:35.56 52.17
200m: 3:16.38 52.97 600m: 10:20.25 52.84 1000m: 17:24.69 53.61 1400m: 24:28.34 52.78
250m: 4:08.72 52.34 650m: 11:13.20 52.95 1050m: 18:17.50 52.81 1450m: 25:20.56 52.22
300m: 5:02.10 53.38 700m: 12:06.39 53.19 1100m: 19:10.57 53.07 1500m: 26:10.37 49.81
350m: 5:54.86 52.76 750m: 12:59.59 53.20 1150m: 20:03.74 53.17
400m: 6:47.96 53.10 800m: 13:52.17 52.58 1200m: 20:57.70 53.96

4. SULEK, Christian AUT 76 The Mermaids Wien 28:20.40 + 5:07.05 223
50m: 46.97 46.97 450m: 8:19.73 58.07 850m: 15:54.38 57.27 1250m: 23:35.28 57.59

100m: 1:41.61 54.64 500m: 9:16.68 56.95 900m: 16:50.90 56.52 1300m: 24:32.33 57.05
150m: 2:38.16 56.55 550m: 10:13.90 57.22 950m: 17:49.06 58.16 1350m: 25:30.15 57.82
200m: 3:34.79 56.63 600m: 11:10.05 56.15 1000m: 18:46.58 57.52 1400m: 26:27.80 57.65
250m: 4:31.82 57.03 650m: 12:06.78 56.73 1050m: 19:43.80 57.22 1450m: 27:23.98 56.18
300m: 5:28.17 56.35 700m: 13:04.41 57.63 1100m: 20:41.79 57.99 1500m: 28:20.40 56.42
350m: 6:25.56 57.39 750m: 14:01.74 57.33 1150m: 21:40.25 58.46
400m: 7:21.66 56.10 800m: 14:57.11 55.37 1200m: 22:37.69 57.44

AG50, Men

1. SCHASSBERGER, Michael GER 72 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 23:32.13 420
50m: 37.80 37.80 450m: 6:40.46 46.30 850m: 12:59.87 47.46 1250m: 19:28.31 49.17

100m: 1:20.79 42.99 500m: 7:27.19 46.73 900m: 13:48.15 48.28 1300m: 20:19.76 51.45
150m: 2:04.15 43.36 550m: 8:13.38 46.19 950m: 14:36.46 48.31 1350m: 21:09.71 49.95
200m: 2:49.35 45.20 600m: 9:00.80 47.42 1000m: 15:24.65 48.19 1400m: 21:58.78 49.07
250m: 3:34.68 45.33 650m: 9:47.52 46.72 1050m: 16:12.07 47.42 1450m: 22:47.33 48.55
300m: 4:21.48 46.80 700m: 10:35.69 48.17 1100m: 17:00.68 48.61 1500m: 23:32.13 44.80
350m: 5:07.50 46.02 750m: 11:23.99 48.30 1150m: 17:50.12 49.44
400m: 5:54.16 46.66 800m: 12:12.41 48.42 1200m: 18:39.14 49.02

AG55, Men

1. NAGL, Norbert AUT 68 SC Hakoah 20:58.62 662
100m: 1:20.26 1:20.26 500m: 6:56.02 42.32 900m: 12:32.82 41.99 1300m: 18:11.09 42.55
150m: 2:01.87 41.61 550m: 7:37.84 41.82 950m: 13:14.96 42.14 1350m: 18:53.20 42.11
200m: 2:43.31 41.44 600m: 8:20.33 42.49 1000m: 13:57.33 42.37 1400m: 19:35.57 42.37
250m: 3:25.00 41.69 650m: 9:02.41 42.08 1050m: 14:39.51 42.18 1450m: 20:17.97 42.40
300m: 4:07.28 42.28 700m: 9:44.56 42.15 1100m: 15:21.88 42.37 1500m: 20:58.62 40.65
350m: 4:49.38 42.10 750m: 10:26.58 42.02 1150m: 16:03.96 42.08
400m: 5:31.66 42.28 800m: 11:08.69 42.11 1200m: 16:46.14 42.18
450m: 6:13.70 42.04 850m: 11:50.83 42.14 1250m: 17:28.54 42.40

2. KOKJE, Iman NED 66 Nat Utrecht 23:34.98 + 2:36.36 466
50m: 39.18 39.18 450m: 6:56.68 47.59 850m: 13:19.19 47.86 1250m: 19:42.26 48.69

100m: 1:23.44 44.26 500m: 7:44.73 48.05 900m: 14:06.98 47.79 1300m: 20:30.42 48.16
150m: 2:10.78 47.34 550m: 8:32.98 48.25 950m: 14:54.32 47.34 1350m: 21:18.85 48.43
200m: 2:58.53 47.75 600m: 9:20.57 47.59 1000m: 15:42.24 47.92 1400m: 22:06.76 47.91
250m: 3:46.21 47.68 650m: 10:08.13 47.56 1050m: 16:30.28 48.04 1450m: 22:53.78 47.02
300m: 4:33.74 47.53 700m: 10:56.17 48.04 1100m: 17:17.99 47.71 1500m: 23:34.98 41.20
350m: 5:21.57 47.83 750m: 11:43.68 47.51 1150m: 18:06.05 48.06
400m: 6:09.09 47.52 800m: 12:31.33 47.65 1200m: 18:53.57 47.52

3. SCHULTE, Ralf GER 67 Isarhechte Muenchen 24:02.66 + 3:04.04 439
50m: 38.71 38.71 450m: 7:01.25 48.86 850m: 13:31.54 49.48 1250m: 20:04.47 49.55

100m: 1:23.40 44.69 500m: 7:49.22 47.97 900m: 14:21.09 49.55 1300m: 20:53.50 49.03
150m: 2:11.08 47.68 550m: 8:38.17 48.95 950m: 15:11.06 49.97 1350m: 21:43.67 50.17
200m: 2:59.28 48.20 600m: 9:26.70 48.53 1000m: 15:59.94 48.88 1400m: 22:31.76 48.09
250m: 3:47.76 48.48 650m: 10:15.42 48.72 1050m: 16:49.63 49.69 1450m: 23:19.65 47.89
300m: 4:36.01 48.25 700m: 11:03.60 48.18 1100m: 17:37.57 47.94 1500m: 24:02.66 43.01
350m: 5:24.62 48.61 750m: 11:52.96 49.36 1150m: 18:26.50 48.93
400m: 6:12.39 47.77 800m: 12:42.06 49.10 1200m: 19:14.92 48.42
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Event 50, Men, 1500m Freestyle, AG55

Rank Name Nation YB Club Time Ti.behind Pts

4. TRAUS, Marius GER 68 ABSEITZ Stuttgart e. V. 24:35.35 + 3:36.73 411
50m: 41.41 41.41 450m: 7:18.06 49.85 850m: 13:58.19 49.79 1250m: 20:36.12 49.28

100m: 1:28.04 46.63 500m: 8:08.89 50.83 900m: 14:48.38 50.19 1300m: 21:25.12 49.00
150m: 2:18.08 50.04 550m: 8:58.97 50.08 950m: 15:37.81 49.43 1350m: 22:14.34 49.22
200m: 3:07.59 49.51 600m: 9:49.09 50.12 1000m: 16:27.87 50.06 1400m: 23:03.40 49.06
250m: 3:56.96 49.37 650m: 10:39.00 49.91 1050m: 17:18.20 50.33 1450m: 23:50.10 46.70
300m: 4:48.04 51.08 700m: 11:29.01 50.01 1100m: 18:07.91 49.71 1500m: 24:35.35 45.25
350m: 5:38.28 50.24 750m: 12:18.46 49.45 1150m: 18:57.03 49.12
400m: 6:28.21 49.93 800m: 13:08.40 49.94 1200m: 19:46.84 49.81

5. SCHRAEDER, Harald GER 65 Der Bogenschuetze Dresden 37:21.59 + 16:22.97 117
50m: 52.61 52.61 450m: 10:00.28 1:09.78 850m: 19:45.54 1:12.48 1250m: 30:31.11 1:23.41

100m: 1:56.18 1:03.57 500m: 11:13.66 1:13.38 900m: 21:03.60 1:18.06 1300m: 31:53.43 1:22.32
150m: 3:00.89 1:04.71 550m: 12:24.47 1:10.81 950m: 22:22.36 1:18.76 1350m: 33:16.66 1:23.23
200m: 4:10.48 1:09.59 600m: 13:37.92 1:13.45 1000m: 23:49.87 1:27.51 1400m: 34:39.45 1:22.79
250m: 5:19.43 1:08.95 650m: 14:50.77 1:12.85 1050m: 25:08.19 1:18.32 1450m: 36:03.06 1:23.61
300m: 6:28.12 1:08.69 700m: 16:04.66 1:13.89 1100m: 26:28.99 1:20.80 1500m: 37:21.59 1:18.53
350m: 7:38.83 1:10.71 750m: 17:18.11 1:13.45 1150m: 27:45.84 1:16.85
400m: 8:50.50 1:11.67 800m: 18:33.06 1:14.95 1200m: 29:07.70 1:21.86

AG60, Men

1. BAILEY, Austin USA 64 Dolphins and Rainbows 24:29.52 438
50m: 45.76 45.76 450m: 7:20.86 49.16 850m: 13:52.76 48.72 1250m: 20:26.89 49.46

100m: 1:33.82 48.06 500m: 8:09.88 49.02 900m: 14:42.29 49.53 1300m: 21:16.14 49.25
150m: 2:23.37 49.55 550m: 8:58.88 49.00 950m: 15:31.08 48.79 1350m: 22:05.38 49.24
200m: 3:13.45 50.08 600m: 9:47.87 48.99 1000m: 16:20.31 49.23 1400m: 22:54.57 49.19
250m: 4:03.11 49.66 650m: 10:37.12 49.25 1050m: 17:09.48 49.17 1450m: 23:44.18 49.61
300m: 4:53.20 50.09 700m: 11:26.48 49.36 1100m: 17:58.62 49.14 1500m: 24:29.52 45.34
350m: 5:42.45 49.25 750m: 12:15.56 49.08 1150m: 18:48.07 49.45
400m: 6:31.70 49.25 800m: 13:04.04 48.48 1200m: 19:37.43 49.36

2. YEVES MILLAN, Joaquin ESP 64 C.D. Halegatos Madrid 30:37.17 + 6:07.65 224
50m: 53.76 53.76 450m: 9:03.80 1:02.48 850m: 17:23.01 1:03.03 1250m: 25:39.52 1:02.01

100m: 1:53.05 59.29 500m: 10:05.28 1:01.48 900m: 18:24.91 1:01.90 1300m: 26:38.70 59.18
150m: 2:53.97 1:00.92 550m: 11:09.29 1:04.01 950m: 19:27.87 1:02.96 1350m: 27:39.45 1:00.75
200m: 3:55.76 1:01.79 600m: 12:10.70 1:01.41 1000m: 20:29.78 1:01.91 1400m: 28:39.68 1:00.23
250m: 4:57.49 1:01.73 650m: 13:13.72 1:03.02 1050m: 21:32.83 1:03.05 1450m: 29:38.73 59.05
300m: 5:58.23 1:00.74 700m: 14:15.07 1:01.35 1100m: 22:34.77 1:01.94 1500m: 30:37.17 58.44
350m: 7:00.66 1:02.43 750m: 15:17.93 1:02.86 1150m: 23:37.21 1:02.44
400m: 8:01.32 1:00.66 800m: 16:19.98 1:02.05 1200m: 24:37.51 1:00.30

AG70, Men

1. MOEHLMANN, Karl, Heinrich, Wilhelm GER 52 Warminia Anstoss Bielefeld e.V. 30:09.79 379
50m: 46.87 46.87 450m: 8:40.96 1:00.82 850m: 16:49.16 1:01.91 1250m: 24:58.96 1:02.64

100m: 1:42.61 55.74 500m: 9:41.04 1:00.08 900m: 17:50.46 1:01.30 1300m: 26:00.31 1:01.35
150m: 2:41.46 58.85 550m: 10:42.98 1:01.94 950m: 18:52.53 1:02.07 1350m: 27:03.56 1:03.25
200m: 3:39.94 58.48 600m: 11:43.79 1:00.81 1000m: 19:54.17 1:01.64 1400m: 28:04.74 1:01.18
250m: 4:40.43 1:00.49 650m: 12:44.61 1:00.82 1050m: 20:55.11 1:00.94 1450m: 29:09.29 1:04.55
300m: 5:39.68 59.25 700m: 13:45.28 1:00.67 1100m: 21:54.97 59.86 1500m: 30:09.79 1:00.50
350m: 6:39.52 59.84 750m: 14:47.43 1:02.15 1150m: 22:56.20 1:01.23
400m: 7:40.14 1:00.62 800m: 15:47.25 59.82 1200m: 23:56.32 1:00.12

AG75, Men

1. BEIG, Robert AUT 48 SC Hakoah 27:39.49 615
50m: 46.83 46.83 450m: 8:15.05 55.78 850m: 15:37.33 55.62 1250m: 23:03.42 55.76

100m: 1:40.73 53.90 500m: 9:11.01 55.96 900m: 16:33.07 55.74 1300m: 23:59.26 55.84
150m: 2:36.06 55.33 550m: 10:06.68 55.67 950m: 17:28.61 55.54 1350m: 24:55.28 56.02
200m: 3:33.21 57.15 600m: 11:01.21 54.53 1000m: 18:25.09 56.48 1400m: 25:50.69 55.41
250m: 4:29.78 56.57 650m: 11:56.72 55.51 1050m: 19:20.63 55.54 1450m: 26:46.02 55.33
300m: 5:27.19 57.41 700m: 12:51.97 55.25 1100m: 20:16.36 55.73 1500m: 27:39.49 53.47
350m: 6:23.46 56.27 750m: 13:46.65 54.68 1150m: 21:11.91 55.55
400m: 7:19.27 55.81 800m: 14:41.71 55.06 1200m: 22:07.66 55.75


